
CANTEEN MENU 

SALADS 

Chicken breast Salad (avocado, carrot, 

cheese, cucumber, lettuce, tomato) 

Fresh Salad (avocado, carrot, cheese, 

cucumber, lettuce, tomato) 

WRAPS 

Fresh on a multi-grain wrap 

Chicken breast or Ham (avocado, carrot, 

cheese, cucumber, lettuce, tomato) 

Salad (avocado, carrot, cheese, 

cucumber, lettuce, tomato) 

SANDWICHES 

Fresh on multi-grain bread 
Chicken breast or ham with salad 

(cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 

carrot) 

Cheese 

Cheese and tomato 

Ham, cheese and tomato 

Ham and cheese 

Salad (beetroot, carrot, cucumber, 

Lettuce, tomato) 

Vegemite 

HOTFOOD 

Aussie Meat Pie (175g) 

Beef Traveller Pie (160g) 

Chicken chilli tenders (multi-grain wrap, 

cheese, lelluce, sour cream) 

1 piece 

2 pieces 

3 pieces 

Dim Sim (steamed) 

Lasagna 
Sausage Roll 

$ 

6.00 

5.00 

$ 

6.00 

5.50 

$ 

4.50 

2.50 
2.75 
4.75 

4.25 

3.50 

2.00 

$ 

4.00 

3.80 

4.00 

5.00 

6.00 

1.00 
5.00 
3.00 

SNACKS 

Finger Bun 

Mini sausage rolls 

Muffin 

Potato Chips (Sea Salt or Honey Soy 

Chicken) (Lunchtime Only) 

Pizza (ham/pineapple or vegetarian 

style) 

Pull-a-part (cheese/bacon or 

ham/pineapple) 

ICE-CREAM 

Lunchtime only 

Calipo mini (raspberry) 

$ 

2.00 

1.80 

2.00 

1.00 

2.50 

2.00 

$ 

1.00 

Cyclone 2. 00

Icy Twist (lemonade) 1.00

Paddle Pop (chocolate, rainbow) 2.00
--�----

DRINKS 

Juice (orange or apple) 450ml 
Milkshakes made with ice-cream ( blue 
heaven, chocolate, caramel, 
strawberry, vanilla) 
Nippy's small (strawberry, iced coffee, 
chocolate, honeycomb) 
Nippy's large (iced coffee, chocolate, 
honeycomb, iced mocha, banana) 

Oak (chocolate, strawberry) 600ml 

Prima (orange, apple/raspberry, 

apple/blackcurrant, tropical) 

Springwater 

EXTRAS 

Extra cheese 

Extra salad 

Sauce (tomato or soy) 

$ 

3.00 

4.50 

2.00 

2.50 

3.50 

1.50 

2.00 

$ 

.70 

.50 

.30 

Orders should be placed by 1 0:00am when ordering please ensure your child's name & class are written 

on the sealed order envelope or bag 


